侧板， SPM
??????????????????????????????????????
??
Description: Easy one man assembly. Sealed by an extruded, one piece polyurethane gasket and mounted with 8 screws and
new patented retainers. Can be replaced by the side door DNS.
Material: 1.5 mm steel plate.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Protection: IP 55, TYPE 12, 13 in combination with MCS. IP66, TYPE 4, 12, 13 in combination with MCS-HP.
Pack quantity: 2 panels with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 1.5mm
颜色 : 浅灰色
材料 : 低碳钢
完成 : 粉末涂层
颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料
SPM1808R5 SPM1808R5 1800mm 19mm 800mm 低碳钢
SPM1606R5 SPM1606R5 1600mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM1406R5 SPM1406R5 1400mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM1106R5 1100mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2